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Education District.

Buildings

Number of
Square Feet of
Floor-space in

Buildings
destroyed.

destroyed,

Material. |J
V

I1-.1 liuildini

Number of
Square Feet of

Floor-space
replaced.
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Material.
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Buildings
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Amount paid

Remarks.

1908.
VellingtoD .. 1,134 (soli.)

Res., 4 rooms
Vestland .. 792
South Canterbury 3,156
ttago .. 1,371
Southland .. ! 3,140

£
Wood t>24

325
436

1,736
755„ j 1,727

1,344 (sch.)
Res., ."> rooms

396
2,552
1,824
5,346

Wood

Briok

£
913
382
217

2,124
1,334
3,467

£_ £ I(':! -SS2 ' €84 |,ai(l m l909,

" iv I 200 Paid in 1909.
2,124 £416 paid in 1909.

1,084 250
567 2,900 £2,000 pa'id in 1909,

£900 paid in 1910.

Total 9,593;Res., 4 rooms j5,603 11,462
Res., 6 rooms

8,_437 1,731 6,706
:

1909.
Auckland .. Res., 6rooms
(Vanganui .. 2.461

Wood 478
1,354

Res., (i rooms
4,703

Wood
Brick

422
4,248

422 £22 paid in 1910.
748* 3,500 £375 paid in 1910.

�Includes £700 in-
surance.

336 £36 paid in 1910. '24 3,000 £1,278 paid in 1910.
392

Wellington .. 500
<orth Canterbury 3,465
Southland .. Res., 7rooms

„ j 275
1,906

550

480
3,984

Res., 5rooms

Wood
Brick
Wood

336
3,024

392

Total 6,426
Res., 13 rooms

4,560 9,227
Res., 11 rooms

8,422 772 7,650
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