VALUE OF SCHOOL BUILDINGS DESTROYED BY FIRE, and AMOUNTS PAID by Education Boards and the Education Department respectively for REPLACEMENT—continued.

	Buildings destroyed.			Buildings replaced.			Amount paid		
Education District.	Number of Square Feet of Floor-space in Buildings destroyed.	Material.	Estimated Value.	Number of Square Feet of Floor-space replaced.	Material.	Value of Buildings replaced.	By Board.	By Depart- ment.	Remarks.
1908. Wellington Westland South Canterbury Otago Southland	1,134 (sch.) Res., 4 rooms 792 3,156 1,371 3,140	Wood	£ 624 325 436 1,736 755 1,727	1,344 (sch.) Res., 5 rooms 396 2,552 1,824 5,346	Wood " Brick "	\$13 382 217 2,124 1,334 3,467	£ 63 17 1,084 567	£ 850 382 200 2,124 250 2,900	£84 paid in 1909. Paid in 1909. £416 paid in 1909. £2,000 paid in 1909. £900 paid in 1910.
Total	9,593 Res., 4 rooms	••	5,603	11,462 Res., 5 rooms		8,437	1,731	6,706	
1909. Auckland Wanganui	Res., 6 rooms 2,461	Wood	475 1,354	Res., 6 rooms 4,763	Wood Brick	422 4,248	748*	422 3,500	£22 paid in 1910. £375 paid in 1910 * Includes £700 in
Wellington North Canterbury Southland	500 3,465 Res., 7 rooms	"	275 1,906 550	480 3,984 Res., 5 rooms	Wood Brick Wood	336 3,024 392	24 	336 3,000 392	surance. £36 paid in 1910. ' £1,278 paid in 1910
Total	6,426 Res., 13 rooms	·	4,560	9,227 Res., 11 rooms		8,422	772	7,650	

Education Department, Wellington, 30th August, 1910.

G. HOGBEN.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (2,800 copies), £3 15a.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.-1910.

Price 3d.)